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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
18.05.2025 - 9:25 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SHALA, Riga 07 KN Pristina 28.74 554
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 29.14 531
3. SELMANI, LEA 10 ILIRIDA 30.72 453
4. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Neptun 30.83 449
5. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 30.91 445
6. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.01 441
7. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Pk Vardar 2018 31.06 439
8. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.24 431
9. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 31.64 415

10. STEFANOVSKA, neda 10 Neptun 31.85 407
11. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 32.31 390
12. HALITI, Hena 11 OTRILA 32.44 385
13. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Skopje 32.55 381
14. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 32.74 375
15. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 32.81 372
16. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 33.43 352
17. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 SWC Orion 34.22 328
18. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 34.64 316
19. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 35.05 305
20. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Pk Vardar 2018 35.74 288
21. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 PK Mladost 35.96 283
22. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Pk Vardar 2018 36.32 274
23. KOLEV, Delfina 13 ViP Rabotnicki 36.94 261

MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 36.94 261
25. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 PK Mladost 37.11 257
26. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 KN Pristina 37.22 255
27. GEKIK, Sofija 12 PK Mladost 37.34 252
28. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 KN Pristina 37.43 250
29. KUKUNESOSKA, Tija 10 PK 3 Disciplini 37.52 249
30. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 15 DELFIN 37.61 247
31. KEGI, Eda 11 KN Pristina 37.72 245
32. STOJANOVIC, Lara 13 Poseidon 37.85 242
33. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15 Pk Vardar 2018 38.13 237
34. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 PK Struga 38.26 234
35. FILEVA, Sara 16 PK Struga 38.90 223
36. TRIFUNOSKA, Jana 14 PK Skorpions 38.92 223
37. FILEVA, Dora 13 PK Struga 39.14 219
38. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 39.46 214
39. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Pk Vardar 2018 39.63 211
40. POPOV, Katja 15 Pk Vardar 2018 39.84 208
41. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 PINGVIN 40.62 196
42. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 41.24 187
43. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 42.01 177
44. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 42.50 171
45. MAGDIS, Darija 16 PK 3 Disciplini 42.81 167
46. STOJANOVIC, Sofija 15 Poseidon 43.70 157
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

46. KOSTANICA, Buna 12 KN Pristina 43.70 157
48. KUKUNESOSKA, Mona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 44.40 150
49. ANEVSKA, Vera 10 PINGVIN 44.56 148
50. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Pk Vardar 2018 44.75 146
51. TODOROVSKI, Kalina 15 PK Skopje 44.81 146
52. BILJETINA, Jana 16 PK 3 Disciplini 45.62 138
53. PETRUSHEVSKA, Sofija 15 PINGVIN 45.91 136
54. JURCEVEN, Elif 13 PK Struga 45.95 135
55. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 47.84 120
56. BOZINOVSKA, Irina 15 Pk Vardar 2018 48.14 117
57. TOSHEVSKA, Mila 15 PINGVIN 48.83 113
58. MCCALEB, Camila 17 Aqua Pro 49.42 109
59. KOSTESKA, Melanija 16 PK Struga 50.85 100
60. TRAJKOVA, Sofija 16 DELFIN 51.80 94
61. PETROVSKI, Kristina 15 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 52.54 90
62. DIMEVSKA, Meglena 15 Pk Vardar 2018 52.84 89
63. ANDONOVSKA, Jana 17 PK Skopje 53.23 87
64. BAUTA, Inara 15 PK Struga 53.24 87

STOJCEVSKA, Ivona 14 PINGVIN 53.24 87
66. KOSTOVSKA, Teona 16 PK Sara 54.22 82
67. URDJANOVA, Daria 17 DELFIN 54.91 79
68. NIKOLOVSKI, Evgenija 16 Pk Vardar 2018 56.44 73
69. JONUS, Anda 14 Pk Vardar 2018 57.22 70
70. IGNATOVA, Marija 14 PK Vardar 57.54 69
71. SIMJANOVSKA, Melanija 17 PK Skorpions 58.14 66
72. FILEVA, Angela 18 PK Struga 58.36 66
73. JURCEVEN, Julmihal 17 PK Struga 59.32 63
74. KUTANOSKA, Bisera 18 PK 3 Disciplini 1:00.51 59
75. CAVKOSKA, Eli 15 PK Struga 1:00.72 58
76. GJORGJEVSKA, Ana 14 PK Sara 1:01.62 56
77. DEMIR, Hilal 14 Pk Vardar 2018 1:01.66 56
78. SIMEONOVA, Ana 15 SWC Orion 1:02.11 54
79. VELOSKA, Lana 15 PK Struga 1:04.01 50
80. MILESKA, Lena 16 PK Struga 1:05.43 46
81. SHUMANSKA, Iva 15 PK Vardar 1:06.52 44
82. POPOVSKA, Lana 17 PK Skorpions 1:09.71 38
83. GALABOVSKA, Iskra 15 Plivacka i vaterpolo akademija POSEIDON1:13.56 33

DSQ ZAKOSKA, Veronika 15 PK Skorpions

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. SELMANI, LEA 10 ILIRIDA 30.72 453
2. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Neptun 30.83 449
3. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 30.91 445
4. STEFANOVSKA, neda 10 Neptun 31.85 407
5. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 34.64 316
6. KUKUNESOSKA, Tija 10 PK 3 Disciplini 37.52 249
7. ANEVSKA, Vera 10 PINGVIN 44.56 148
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.01 441
2. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Pk Vardar 2018 31.06 439
3. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.24 431
4. HALITI, Hena 11 OTRILA 32.44 385
5. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 33.43 352
6. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 36.94 261
7. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 KN Pristina 37.22 255
8. GEKIK, Sofija 12 PK Mladost 37.34 252
9. KEGI, Eda 11 KN Pristina 37.72 245

10. KOSTANICA, Buna 12 KN Pristina 43.70 157

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 32.31 390
2. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Skopje 32.55 381
3. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 32.74 375
4. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 SWC Orion 34.22 328
5. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Pk Vardar 2018 35.74 288
6. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 PK Mladost 35.96 283
7. KOLEV, Delfina 13 ViP Rabotnicki 36.94 261
8. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 PK Mladost 37.11 257
9. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 KN Pristina 37.43 250

10. STOJANOVIC, Lara 13 Poseidon 37.85 242
11. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 PK Struga 38.26 234
12. TRIFUNOSKA, Jana 14 PK Skorpions 38.92 223
13. FILEVA, Dora 13 PK Struga 39.14 219
14. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Pk Vardar 2018 44.75 146
15. JURCEVEN, Elif 13 PK Struga 45.95 135
16. STOJCEVSKA, Ivona 14 PINGVIN 53.24 87
17. JONUS, Anda 14 Pk Vardar 2018 57.22 70
18. IGNATOVA, Marija 14 PK Vardar 57.54 69
19. GJORGJEVSKA, Ana 14 PK Sara 1:01.62 56
20. DEMIR, Hilal 14 Pk Vardar 2018 1:01.66 56

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 35.05 305
2. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Pk Vardar 2018 36.32 274
3. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 15 DELFIN 37.61 247
4. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15 Pk Vardar 2018 38.13 237
5. FILEVA, Sara 16 PK Struga 38.90 223
6. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 39.46 214
7. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Pk Vardar 2018 39.63 211
8. POPOV, Katja 15 Pk Vardar 2018 39.84 208
9. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 PINGVIN 40.62 196

10. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 41.24 187
11. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 42.01 177
12. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 42.50 171
13. MAGDIS, Darija 16 PK 3 Disciplini 42.81 167
14. STOJANOVIC, Sofija 15 Poseidon 43.70 157
15. KUKUNESOSKA, Mona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 44.40 150
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2015 - 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

16. TODOROVSKI, Kalina 15 PK Skopje 44.81 146
17. BILJETINA, Jana 16 PK 3 Disciplini 45.62 138
18. PETRUSHEVSKA, Sofija 15 PINGVIN 45.91 136
19. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 47.84 120
20. BOZINOVSKA, Irina 15 Pk Vardar 2018 48.14 117
21. TOSHEVSKA, Mila 15 PINGVIN 48.83 113
22. KOSTESKA, Melanija 16 PK Struga 50.85 100
23. TRAJKOVA, Sofija 16 DELFIN 51.80 94
24. PETROVSKI, Kristina 15 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 52.54 90
25. DIMEVSKA, Meglena 15 Pk Vardar 2018 52.84 89
26. BAUTA, Inara 15 PK Struga 53.24 87
27. KOSTOVSKA, Teona 16 PK Sara 54.22 82
28. NIKOLOVSKI, Evgenija 16 Pk Vardar 2018 56.44 73
29. CAVKOSKA, Eli 15 PK Struga 1:00.72 58
30. SIMEONOVA, Ana 15 SWC Orion 1:02.11 54
31. VELOSKA, Lana 15 PK Struga 1:04.01 50
32. MILESKA, Lena 16 PK Struga 1:05.43 46
33. SHUMANSKA, Iva 15 PK Vardar 1:06.52 44
34. GALABOVSKA, Iskra 15 Plivacka i vaterpolo akademija POSEIDON1:13.56 33

DSQ ZAKOSKA, Veronika 15 PK Skorpions

2017 and younger

1. MCCALEB, Camila 17 Aqua Pro 49.42 109
2. ANDONOVSKA, Jana 17 PK Skopje 53.23 87
3. URDJANOVA, Daria 17 DELFIN 54.91 79
4. SIMJANOVSKA, Melanija 17 PK Skorpions 58.14 66
5. FILEVA, Angela 18 PK Struga 58.36 66
6. JURCEVEN, Julmihal 17 PK Struga 59.32 63
7. KUTANOSKA, Bisera 18 PK 3 Disciplini 1:00.51 59
8. POPOVSKA, Lana 17 PK Skorpions 1:09.71 38


